

**SD-2015-01**  
**East Main Street Culvert Stabilization**  
**Bid Tabulation**

Item No.	Spec.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Opinion of Probable Cost		Uretex ICR Mid-Atlantic	
					Unit Price	Item Value	Unit Price	Item Value
101	30 12 00	Mobilization for Culvert Stabilization	1	EA	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$85,280.00	\$85,280.00
102	30 12 00	Void Fill, Soil and Structure Stabilization	1	LS	\$139,500.00	\$139,500.00	\$154,810.00	\$154,810.00
103	30 12 00	Surface Concrete Repair	1	LS	\$50,450.00	\$50,450.00	\$43,250.35	\$43,250.35
104	30 12 00	Culvert Concrete Work (Floor and Wing Walls)	1	LS	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
105	30 12 00	Additional Polyurethane Material	1,000	LB	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00
106	NCDOT 200	Select Tree Removal	1	EA	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00	\$6,688.01	\$6,688.01
107	NCDOT 226	Grading	1	LS	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$9,756.25	\$9,756.25
108	NCDOT 452	Sheet Pile Retaining Walls	80	SF	\$145.00	\$11,600.00	\$139.38	\$11,150.40
109	NCDOT 848	4-inch Concrete Sidewalk	40	SY	\$66.00	\$2,640.00	\$63.56	\$2,542.40
110	NCDOT 1042	Class I Rip Rap	61	TN	\$105.00	\$6,405.00	\$100.35	\$6,121.35
111	NCDOT 1056	Geotextile Under Rip Rap	109	SY	\$6.00	\$654.00	\$5.58	\$608.22
112	NCDOT 1660	Seeding and Mulching	169	SY	\$6.00	\$1,014.00	\$5.58	\$943.02
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT FOR CONTRACT SD-2015-01</b>						<b>\$446,163.00</b>		<b>\$431,150.00</b>